

Amend CSHB 4088 (House Committee Printing) as follows:

- (1) On page 1, line 9, strike "(i), and (j)" and substitute "and (i)".
- (2) Strike page 2, line 22, through page 3, line 7.
- (3) On page 3, line 8, strike "(j)" and substitute "(i)".
- (4) On page 3, line 22, following the underlined semicolon, add "and".
- (5) On page 3, strike lines 23 through 25.
- (6) On page 3, line 26, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)".
- (7) On page 3, line 27, strike "10A(j)" and substitute "10A(i)".
- (8) On page 4, line 8, strike "four" and substitute "three".
- (9) On page 4, line 16, following the underlined semicolon, add "and".
- (10) On page 4, strike lines 17 through 20.
- (11) On page 4, line 21, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)".
- (12) On page 4, line 25, strike "four" and substitute "three".
- (13) On page 5, strike lines 19 through 23.
- (14) On page 5, line 24, strike "(g)" and substitute "(f)".
- (15) On page 5, line 26, strike "10A(j)" and substitute "10A(i)".
- (16) On page 6, line 3, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)".
- (17) On page 8, line 11, strike "(i), and (j)" and substitute "and (i)".